Mandurah: 22 March 2024

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park

22:04

NAME

Stay Amused
W &Blue Bd B

SOCIAL EQUITY

Black

Love Me Better
Black

Under She Goes
Brindle B

Rio Harlow
Black B

Magnesium
Black D

Trisha Keepin,
Black B ping

Esperance Ace
Brindle D

SOEHBwHwIﬁIH

Bracton (SCR)

R3
2222 | OPEN 400m

NAME
. Sunset Hornet

Black B

= Don't Tell Dasha

Black B

Howard Hook
Black D

Sudden Rain
Fawn B

Redhead Rider
Dark BdI D

Cash Monelli
Red Fwn D

Get A Beer
Black D

Black

ool - M o BCON -~ RNCCR b

R5
2318 | OPEN 400m

NAME

thtle Wildfire
Black

I H

Idle Awhile
Black D

Barrio Beast
Blue D

Sunset Tyson
Black

Who Told Tuff

Fawn D

All Over Kaisha

Blue B

Lil Blt Twisted

Black

West On Hazy

Fawn D

3
4]

5
6]
8]

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

5th/6th Grade 300m

Hilly's Deal (SCR)

My Anarchy Boy

TRAINER

Lexia Isaac
Damien Crudeli
Kellie Buckwell
John Cole

Cosi Dagostino
Terry Erenshaw
Brad Cook

Justin Wood

Shane Beard

Shane Beard

Sign Strategy Call Phil Good Friday Cup H

TRAINER

David Hobby
Ben Maclean
Andrew Mclaren
Terry Erenshaw
Cosi Dagostino
Kellie Buckwell
Shayne Williams

Adam Smithson

Tommy Shelby @ Stud Good Friday Cup H

TRAINER

Christine Bennett
Max Julien

Lewis Clay

David Hobby
Adam Smithson
Lexia Isaac

David Hobby

Kellie Buckwell

Kennel closes 21:19

PRIZE MONEY $2,074
$1.3K-$410-$210- $73

LAST 4

6334

11

6783

1245

3242

2357

6771

2211

8677
3558

BEST T/D

17.54

17.15

17.47

17.09

17.23

NBT

NBT

17.03

17.55
17.35

PRIZE MONEY $6,931
$4.5K - $1.4K - $700 - $240

LAST 4

1311

6422

1165

6541

2836

6612

4344

3115

BEST T/D

22.06

22.52

22.67

NBT

22.29

NBT

22.37

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $6,931
$4.5K - $1.4K - $700 - $240

LAST 4

1211

1551

1231

4145

8536

5667

4214

1115

BEST T/D

22.27

22.30

22.17

NBT

22.57

22.75

22.26

NBT

1

@QEHEU’H‘»I

=
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R2
22:21 | 6th Grade 300m
NAME

Aussie Primrose
Brindle B
My Maddy (SCR)

Athena Girl
Black B

ﬂlle EI;!ose
wn

Ninja Fun
Wh &BIk B

Slmply Presto

Black

Pad Up Dermott
Black D

Sophie Raider
Blue B

Hilly's Deal
Black D

(into 2)
Bracton (SCR)

R4

3
4]

5
6
8

NAME
Black Salmon
Black D

Alden Monelli
Black D

Rubidium
Lt Fawn B

Pad Up Declan
Black D

Wild Amigo
Lt BdI D

Sunset Callisto
Red Fwn D

Panadero Thunder

Blk & W

Sunset Cobra
Black B

R6

3
nBc
5

NAME

Stanga Fire (SCR)

MINH SMILEY
Wht & Fwn B

Our Benson
Black D

Super Pumped
Iaka P

Ace Glamour
Red BdI B

Sand Patch (SCR)

West On Miley
Black B

Sunset Ali
Wh & Blue D

N

.com.au

50yrs of Racing Kevin Beard

TRAINER
Bradley Mitchem
Shane Beard

Shane Beard
Andrew Mclaren
Lexia Isaac
Bradley Mitchem
Trudi Mitchem
Enzo Crudeli

Shane Beard

Shane Beard

Kcr Pet Transport Good Friday Cup H
2259 | OPEN 400m

TRAINER

Jodie Reichard
Morgan Turner
Terry Erenshaw
Pete Brown
Lexia Isaac
David Hobby
Adam Smithson

Kaine Buckwell

Zack Monelli @ Stud Good Friday Cup H
2342 | OPEN 400m

TRAINER

Morgan Turner

Ben Maclean
Kody Charles
Bradley Mitchem

Kellie Buckwell
Darryl Smith

Damien Crudeli

David Hobby

PRIZE MONEY $1,976

$1.3K-$390 -

LAST 4

6634

3866

3244

7535

7824

3547

7786

8878

8677

3558

PRIZE MONEY
$4.5K - $1.4K -

LAST 4

2261

5162

1455

1345

6384

2523

1145

4261

PRIZE MONEY
$4.5K - $1.4K -

LAST 4
4235

6353

1252

8766

4131

1464

1472

1211

$200 - $70

BEST T/D

NBT
17.38

17.32

17.27

17.26

17.47

NBT

NBT

17.55

17.35

$6,931
$700 - $240

BEST T/D

22.23

22.30

NBT

22.33

22.70

22.31

22.34

22.48

$6,931
$700 - $240

BEST T/D
22.57

22.47

22.16

22.52

22.34
22.06

22.23

22.04
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Mandurah: 22 March 2024

R7 50yrs of Racing Lawrence Flatman Good Friday

Kennel closes 21:19

PRIZE MONEY $6,931

N

50yrs of Racing Lionel Bennison

o006 | CUPH
OPEN 400m
NAME TRAINER
Rare SFPeed
Brindle Kody Charles
= MASHLE WAVE , )
=2= BlueBdliD Cosi Dagostino
Spooky Hook
3 A Andrew Mclaren
Sunset Frazier .
n Wh & BIk D David Hobby
5 Vacant Box
All Over Kahli .
E Black B Geoff Reid
Agent Eleven .
Black B Max Julien
Lite Monelli
B Black B Morgan Turner
RO 50yrs of Racing Edwin Jagger
00:a0 | NOV 400m
NAME TRAINER
Roseanna Gundi )
Red BdI B Geoff Reid

| =2

Common Man
Brindle D

AEache Havoc
Blk & Wh D
Red Ned Gundi

Red BdI D

Crossing
White D

Drama Drama's
Red BdI B

Lip Tricks
Blaek B

West On Willow
Black B

3
4]

5
6]
8]

Cosi Dagostino
Rod Noden
Geoff Reid
Kevin Phillips
Brad Cook
Kody Charles

Damien Crudeli

$4.5K - $1.4K - $700 - $240 0531 NOV 488m
LAST4  BESTT/D RAME ERAINER
Butter Me U
4123 2221 rindes ¢ Rod Noden
= Examiner
6147  22.37 23 BlackD Kody Charles
Concord Gundi )
1114 22.20 3 Black D Geoff Reid
114 NBT Oliver Gundi (SCR) Geoff Reid
Sago Gundi .
5 wh&BdiD Geoff Reid
Moose Banner . .
6518  22.35 E Red Bdl D Cosi Dagostino
Hole Shot .
1222 22.26 Dark BdI B Corey White
Tudor Light
1216 22.31 B Blacks Trudi Mitchem
PRIZE MONEY $4,470 R10 A1 Salvage & Hardware
$2.9K - $900 - $450 - $150 oo:s7 | 5th Grade 400m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Mia Keepin,
8524 23.18 Black B ping Victoria Cook
Lara Long Legs
2347 22.58 Black B Ben Maclean
umpin' Jules
1652  22.56 3 JBlue gdl BJ Rod Noden
Lero! Keeping
4131 2324 4 EES Brad Cook
Impress Rocks . .
F12 NBT 5  Black Ernie Alldrick
4415 22.91 Tommy Fumble (SCR) Terry Erenshaw
A\ggas Gundi )
3341 2246 Red Fwn D Geoff Reid
. West On Whistle . )
E Red Bdl B Damien Crudeli
5518 22.41

PRIZE MONEY $5,249
$3.4K - $1K-$530 - $180

R11 50yrs of Racing Margaret Ibbs
01:17 | 5th Grade 488m
NAME TRAINER
Tick Tick Tick
Blue Bdl D Kody Charles
= Minyong

Black B

Tiffany Keepin:
BIackBy ping
Stella Gundi

Black B

Cadia Gold
Blue D

Trevor's Gift

ool ~ i o NCON ~ B>

Adam Smithson
Brad Cook
Geoff Reid

Cosi Dagostino

Black B Margaret Hepple
Leclerc

Blue D Kody Charles
Indy Go Rub

Wh gYBIk B 4 Justin Wood

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1455 27.44
2836  27.28
8145 27.69
7714 27.44
1 NBT
2F21 27.29
6412 27.47
5511 27.52

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $5,249
$3.4K - $1K - $530 - $180

LAST4  BESTT/D
2221 27.71
1533  NBT
5527  28.20
3322 27.70
6444 28.05
8312  NBT
2342 2743
5482  27.82

PRIZE MONEY $4,470
$2.9K - $900 - $450 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3767 22.57
4442 22.88
5753 22.47
5153 22.51
2344 22.44
6727 23.03
5823 22.56
7425 22.58
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